SHEDS{E)

FOR SALE NJ
2021 Outdoor Structures

1, e

Better Floor Better Walls Better Roof
5/8 Exterior 5-ply Plywood Premium Heavy-Duty Vinyl %" 4-Ply Plywood
2x4s, 16” on Center Floor Joist V2 4-P,I,y Plywood ) 2x4 16” on Center Rafters
4x4 Pressure Treated Skid 2x4 16 on Center Side Walls Double Plywood Gussets
Raised Panel Steel or Fiberglass Door (25 Gauge) 30 Yr. Architectural Shingles
Soffit Fascia & Drip Edge

www.shedsforsalenj.com

11 Rt 31 North, BLDG B 118 Rt 17 North

Flemington NJ 08865 Upper Saddle River, NJ
908-788-4282 201-934-9100



Size

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32

Cape/Lean-To

Regular Price
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$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
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8,873

9,724
10,547
11,468
12,151
11,912
12,863
13,650
14,607
15,663
17,028
14,607
15,528
16,380
17,675
18,702
19,793
21,327
23,205
24,675
26,448
25,865
27,300
28,496
30,578
33,104
35,490
37,129

Sale Price
5,324
5,835
6,328
6,881
7,291
7,147
7,718
8,190
8,764
9,398
$ 10,217
$ 8,764
$ 9,317
$ 9,828
$ 10,605
$11,221
$11,876
$ 12,796
$ 13,923
$ 14,805
$ 15,869
$ 15,519
$ 16,380
$ 17,098
$ 18,347
$ 19,863
$ 21,294
$ 22,278
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14’ Sheds must be Build on Site

8x8

8x10

8x12

8x14

8x16

10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32

5121
5,733
6,206
6,797
7,105
7,004
7,616
8,047
8,519
9,195
$ 10,014
$ 8,477
$ 9,051
$ 9,541
$ 10,318
$ 10,892
$ 11,652
$ 12,450
$ 13,472
$ 14,375
$ 15,663
$ 14,987
$ 16,093
$ 16,709
$ 17,955
$ 19,576
$ 20,864
$ 21,826
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Size

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32

7' Cape
Regular Price
9,485
10,273
10,885
12,046
12,763
12,285
13,580
14,333
15,388
16,753
18,223
15,388
15,972
17,372
18,772
19,793
21,053
22,488
24,605
26,069
27,813
26,688
28,222
29,826
32,113
34,808
37,228
39,247
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Sale Price
$ 5,691
$ 6,164
$ 6,531
$ 7,228
$ 7,658
$ 7,371
$ 8,148
$ 8,600
$ 9,233
$ 10,052
$ 10,934
$ 9,233
$ 9,583
$ 10,423
$ 11,263
$ 11,876
$ 12,632
$ 13,493
$ 14,763
$ 15,642
$ 16,688
$ 16,013
$ 16,933
$ 17,896
$ 19,268
$ 20,885
$ 22,337
$ 23,548

14’ Sheds must be Build on Site

Reverse Gable
CAPE OR CLASSIC STYLE BELOW
3’ door — must be added

Size

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30

CAPE
6,524
7,035
7,528
8,081
8,491
8,447
9,018
9,490

$ 10,064

$ 10,698

$ 11,517

$ 10,364

$ 10,917

$ 11,428

$ 12,205

$ 12,821

$ 13,476

$ 14,396

$ 15,523

$ 16,405

$ 17,469
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CLASSIC
7,035
7,385
7,752
8,491
8,939
8,815
9,469
9,921
$ 10,554
$ 11,394
$ 12,255
$ 10,917
$ 11,428
$ 12,044
$ 12,881
$ 13,518
$ 14,316
$ 15,135
$ 16,384
$ 17,284
$ 18,288
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Dutch

Size Regular Price Sale Price

8x8 $ 9555 $ 5,733
8x10 $ 10273 $ 6,164
8x12 s 10885 $ 6,531
8x14 $ 12081 $ 7,249
8x16 $ 12763 $ 7,658
10x10 $ 12285 $ 7,371
10x12 ¢ 13580 $ 8,148
10x14 $ 14298 $ 8,579
10x16 $ 15388 $ 9,233
10x18 $ 16788 $10,073
10x20 $ 18293 $10,976
12x12 ¢ 15388 $ 9,233
12x14 $ 16380 $ 9,828
12x16 ¢ 17372 $10,423
12x18 ¢ 18772 $11,263
12x20 ¢ 19793 $11,876
12x22 ¢ 21088 $12,653
12x24 ¢ 22523 $13,514
12x26  $ 24605 $ 14,763
12x28 $ 26104 $ 15,663
12x30 $ 27813 $ 16,688
14x20 $ 26688 $16,013
14x22 ¢ 28222 $16,933
14x24 $ 29826 $17,896
14x26 $ 32113 $19,268
14x28 $ 34808 $ 20,885
14x30 $ 37228 $22,337
14x32 $ 39247 $23,548

14’ Sheds must be Build on Site
Quaker/Classic/Hip

8x8 $ 9724 $ 5,835
8x10 $ 10308 $ 6,185
8x12 $ 10920 $ 6,552
8x14 $ 12151 $ 7,291
8x16 $ 12898 $ 7,739
10x10 $ 12524 $ 7,515
10x12 $ 13615 $ 8,169
10x14 $ 14368 $ 8,621
10x16 $ 15423 $ 9,254
10x18 $ 16,823 $ 10,094
10x20 $ 18,258 $ 10,955
12x12 $ 15528 $ 9,317
12x14 $ 16380 $ 9,828
12x16 $ 17,407 $ 10,444
12x18 $ 18801 $ 11,281
12x20 $ 19,863 $ 11,918
12x22 $ 21193 $12,716
12x24 $ 22558 $ 13,535
12x26 $ 24640 $14,784
12x28 $ 26,139 $ 15,684
12x30 $ 27,813 $ 16,688
14x20 $ 26,752 $ 16,051
14x22 $ 28257 $ 16,954
14x24 $ 29,925 $ 17,955
14x26 $ 32212 $19,327
14x28 $ 35047 $21,028
14x30 $ 37,608 $ 22,565
14x32 $ 39,655 $ 23,793



Mini Barn - 4' Walls Poolhouses

Size

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32

Bar Shed Features

Regular Price Sale Price
$ 7642 $ 4585 Includes: 7’ Standard Wall Height, 10’
$ 8499 $ 5,100 CP(irchFu(l:IV\:]id(';h(ifS.he('i,CZ!:I’_orcr:&
olumns, Cathedral Vinyl Ceiling
i 12'2;; i g'?gi Evergrain Decking, 16’ of Bar
3 10,786 $ 6: 472 Countertop.Avai_IabIeinA-Frameand
$ 10168 $ 6,101 Hip Roof
$ 11,025 $ 6,615 Size Regular Price Sale Price
$ 11912 $ 7,147 8x12 $ 21123 $12,674
$ 12,763 $ 7,658 8x14 $ 22213 $13,328
$ 13650 $ 8,190 8x16 $ 23135 $13,881
$ 14502 $ 8,701 10x10 $ 24500 $ 14,700
$ 12629 $ 7,578 10x12 $ 24,943 $14,966
$ 13685 $ 8,211 10x14 $ 25970 $ 15,582
$ 14741 $ 8,845 10x16 $ 26991 $16,195
$ 15768 $ 9,461 10x18 $ 28,018 $16,811
$ 16,823 $ 10,094 10x20 $ 28,700 $17,220
$ 17850 $10,710 12x12 $ 26,040 $ 15,624
$ 18906 $11,344 12x14 $ 27,948 $ 16,769
$ 19,927 $11,956 12x16 $ 29,861 $17,917
$ 20988 $ 12,593 12x18 $ 32,043 $19,226
$ 22044 $13,227 12x20 $ 33,956 $ 20,374
$ 21053 $12,632 12x22 $ 35659 $21,396
$ 22931 $13,759 12x24 $ 37,368 $22,421
$ 24809 $ 14,886 12x26 $ 39,072 $23,443
$ 26688 $16,013 12x28 $ 40,781 $ 24,469
$ 28595 $17,157 12x30 $ 42,484 $ 25,491
$ 30473 $18,284
$ 32352 $19411

Roll Up Window
3x6 .. .$1,600
3x8...$%$2,100
Crystal Serving Window
3x3...%$650
3x4 . ..$750
3x6 . .. $850
3x8 ... %950
Poly Bar Top

Poly Bar same as trim colors. Made 17.5” wide

3'...$700
4'...$800
6'...$950

8'...%$1,100

Cabana/Pavilion

CABANA Includes: 7° Wall Standard,
PVC Post, Railings, Braces(in clay or
white). Evergrain Decking, New England
Series Trim, Cathedral Ceiling. Available
in Cape, Cottage or Villa- Style. Pavilion
includes 4 (6x6) columns with corner
braces and vinyl cathedral ceiling.
Pavilion can be built with floor or sent to
build on site

Size  RegularPrice Sale Price

8X8 $ 16141 $ 9,685
8X10 $ 18667 $11,200
8X12 $ 21,123 $12,674
8X14 $ 16485 $ 9,891
8X16 $ 19623 $11,774
10X10 $ 22,762 $ 13,657
10X12 $ 25900 $ 15,540
10X14 $ 29,038 $17,423
10X16 $ 32183 $19,310
10X18 $ 23444 $ 14,067
10X20 $ 27195 $16,317
12X12 $ 31,022 $18,613
12X14 $ 34,703 $ 20,822
12X16 $ 38494 $ 23,097
12X18 $ 42,280 $ 25,368
12X20 $ 32,113 $19,268
12X22 $ 36517 $21,910
14X14 $ 40915 $ 24,549
14X16 $ 45319 $27,192
14X18 $ - $ -

14X20 $ - -

SCREENED IN OPTION FOR CABANAS
INCLUDES SCREEN DOOR-

$15.00 PER SQ. FT OF BUILDING

—



Gargages Elite Dutch Barn
Includes: 8’ Wall — 7/12 Pitch w/ 2x8
Rafters — 8” Overhangs with Vinyl Soffit
— Garden Vents — Prehung 36” House
Door — TarPaper and Tyvek — 2
Aluminum Windows w/ Shutters — no o
floor; for build on concrete pad. g and eaves.
Wood floor PT-8” OC $4/per sq.ft

Build-On Site Cost INCLUDED
Size Regular Price Sale Price

Includes: double doors, (2)
windows with shutters, walls &
roof framed with 2x4 studs and %"
plywood and 1x6 trim on rakes

Build-On Site 35% of Cost MUST
BE ADDED TO PRICE BELOW

Size  RegularPrice Sale Price

20x20 $ 47,115 $28,269 10x12 $ 16993 $ 10,196
20x22 $ 51646 $30,988 10x14 $ 18293 $10,976
20x24 $ 56,177 $33,706 10x16 $ 19588 $ 11,753
20x26 $ 59,290 $35,574 10x18 $ 20883 $12,530
20x28 $ 62,403 $37,442 — ] 10x20 $ 22,184 $13,311
20x30 $ 65515 $39,309 : . —— 12x12 $ 18428 $ 11,057
22x22 $ 55141 $33,085 z et | kS 12x14 $ 20819 $12,492
22x24 $ 60,055 $ 36,033 12x16  $ 23205 $13,923
22x26 $ 63331 $37,999 12x18 $ 25597 $ 15,358
22x28 $ 66,607 $ 39,964 12x20 $ 27,983 $ 16,790
22x30 $ 69,883 $41,930 12x22 $ 30374 $18,225
24x24 $ 64041 $38,424 12x24 $ 32,760 $ 19,656
24x26 $ 67,317 $40,390 12x26  $ 35152 $21,091
24x28 $ 70593 $ 42,356 12x28 $ 37538 $ 22,523
24x30 $ 73869 $44321 12x30 $ 39929 $ 23,958
24x32 $ 76,981 $46,189 14x20 $ 34703 $ 20,822
24x34 $ 80257 $48,154 14x22 $ 37503 $ 22,502
24x36 $ 83533 $50,120 14x24 $ 40,303 $ 24,182
24x38 $ 86,809 $52,086 14x26 $ 43103 $ 25,862
24x40 $ 90,085 $ 54,051 14x28 $ 45897 $ 27,538
24x42 $ 93361 $56,017 14x30 $ 48,697 $ 29,218
24x44 $ 96,637 $57,982 14x36 $ 58456 $ 35,074
24x46 $ 99,913 $59,948 14x40 $ 63368 $ 38,021

24x48 $ 103,189 $61,914
2x10 Rafter $5.00 Per Sq. Ft.
2x6 Stud Walls $6.00 Per Ft.
9’ Wall...$7.00/Ft.
10’ Walls...$11.00/Ft

6’ Reverse Gable - $1,900
Large 8’ Wide Pent Dormer - $2,600
2nd Floor - $7.00 per sq.ft.
Stairs - $1,400
Pull Down Stairs - $1,000

*YOU MUST ADD IN
OVERHEAD DOOR TO
ABOVE PRICE* NXT PG

Chalets Series
2nd floor $7 per sq. ft.
Stairs - $1,400
Pulldown Stairs - $1,000
Standard Pent Dormer -$ 1,600
XL Pent Dormer (4’ high)- $2,400

Installation: 20% For Roof Only (of total Cost)
35% for Full Build on Site (of total cost) MUST

EE&&POE TO PRICE B].EZ%SXV

10x10 $ 18,837

10x12  $ 9,377 12x26  $20,272

10x14  $10,157 12x28  $21,704

10x16  $10,934 12x30  $23,139

10x18  $11,711 14x20  $ 20,003

10x20 $12,492 14x22  $21,683 | —
12x12  $10,238 14x24  $ 23,363 .
12x14  $11,673 14x26  $ 25,043 L
12x16  $ 13,104 14x28  $26,719 TN
12x18  $ 14,539 14x30  $ 28,399 , ' ,{;[LQ -
12x20 $15,971 14x36  $ 33,436

12x22  $17,406 14x40  $ 36,792



Customize Your Structure

Dormer Options

Reverse Gable Dormer
DOES NOT Include Extra Door or Vent
Classic or Cape
12’-$1800 10’ -S$1500

8’ -$1400

Pent Roof Dormer
Includes 6’ Transom Window
Classic or Cape Working Dormer
12’-$1700 10’-S$1600 8’ -S$1500

Door Options

Single Door $480
Single House Door $650
Double Door $890

Double House Door $1,350
Glass in Door(4,6,9 or 11 Lite $180 ea door
Full Glass Door(15 or 17 Lite) $300 ea door
Transom Window Over Door $500

12” Barn Style Strap Hinges $30 ea door
Diamond Plate Door Sill $45

Full Glass Sliding Patio Door $1,450

Garage Doors

Includes a 3’ Door in the Pricing below

Solid Raised Panel $1,300
Regal Door(Insulated w/ Vinyl Back) $1,500
Vantage Door(Insulated w/ Steel Back) $1,700
Heritage Door $1,700
Glass in Overhead Door $350
. Vents .
e
Ronirem 580
lanv £\ slo
Windows
18x27 $130
18x36 $150
24x36 $175
30x36 $200
60x15 $225
3x8 Bar Roll Up Window $2,300
Countertop for Bar Window $1,100
Octagon Window $125
Shutters
Large Shutters S80
Small Shutters $65
Miratech Shutters $130
Insulated Windows
18x27 $250
24x36 $300
24x40 $375

30x36 $400

Flowerboxes

24" $130 30” $140
Holding Brackets (ea.) $4.00

Cupolas

18” $300.00 24” $375.00
Weathervanes - $150
With Glass - $450
With Copper $650
Roof Options
Metal Roof (24 Colors) $8.00
Tarpaper Per. Sq. Ft. $2.00
Roll Vent Per. Ft. $9.00
Roof Vent $350
Skylight 24x48 $450
Floor Options
Standard Floor is 5/8” plywood 16”0C
w/ PT joist
%" Pressure Treated (per sq ft) $2.50
12” on Center Joists (per sq ft) $0.50
8” on Center Joist (per sq ft) $0.80
Insulated Floor w/ R13 (per sq ft) $5.50
Insulated Floor w/ DBL Bubble (per sq ft) $2.00
Diamond Plate (per ft.) $8.00

Standard Features

Sheds Over 90 Sqg. Ft.:

. (2) 18x27 Window

. Double Doors

o (2) Sets Shutters

. Pressure Treated Joist

Sheds UNDER 90 Sq. Ft.:

. (1) 18x27 Window

. Double Doors

. (1) Set of Shutters

. Pressure Treated Joists

Sheds with Garage Door:

o (2) 18x27 Windows

o (1) 3’ Door

o (2) Sets of Shutters

° 127 on Center Pressure
Treated Joists

Siding Options

Vinyl Shake linear ft. S50
Signature Siding Colors S4
Wide Vinyl Corners $100
Board & Batton sq ft $5.50
LP Smart Side Lap sp ft $13.00
Tyvek House Wrap sp ft $3.50

Ramps, Lofts,

Shelves
8’ Ramp $325
6’ Ramp $300
5’ Ramp $275
4’ Ramp $250

Lofts & Shelves (per sq. ft.) $5.00
2x6 Lofts (Per Sq. Ft) $7.25

Shed Heights

Style 8> Wide 10’ Wide
Cape 9°7” 10’
Cottage 9’5” 9°10”

7’ Cape 10° 10°6”

7’ Cott 9’117 10°4”
Dutch 10°4” 10°7”
Quaker 9’10” 10°4”
Classic 10°2” 10°8”
Style 12> Wide  |14° Wide
Cape 10°6” 10°10”
Cottage 10°4” 10°7”

7’ Cape 11’ 11’4

7’ Cott 10’117 11°2”
Dutch 10°10” 1
Quaker 10°10” N/A
Classic 11’ N/A

Standard Wall Height — 76 %"
7’ Wall Height — 82 %"

New England Trim PKG

Upgrade
15% Upcharge
Includes: PVC metal trim, wide
corners & door trim, wide
overhangs and eaves, garden vents,
10” strap hinge.




PRICE IS NOT LOCKED IN UNTIL PRODUCTION. YOU WILL BE
NOTIFIED PRIOR TO PRODUCTION IF PRICING IS INCREASED
BY THE MANUFACTURER. IF THERE IS NO INCREASE WE

Your Quality Shed Estimate ...

Name WILL PROCEED WITHOUT CONTACTING YOU.
Address Phone
Size
Sale Ends EMAIL
. STYLE COLOR TRIM SHINGLES
Style Tech Shield? Cottage  White White Slate
Yes/No ’ ] . Weather
7' Cape Timberline Black Wood
Solid Cape al A
ol w/ glass P ay Dk. Grav ac
OHD |Color . o Sandalwood Brown
Size Hip/Villa Red
Almond Cedar
Quaker
18x27 30x36 18x36| White Dutch Gray Green  Charcoal
Windows Classic Cream Almond Gray
60x15 24x36 .
Brown |MiniBarn  Birch Lt. Gray  White
R BI BI
Extra Doors |3 4 5 6 Lean-To Blue ue ue
Reverse Gable Sage Tan Riveria Red
A-lite Garage Pewter Clay Green
Door Lites . 11- Lite 9-Lite Mountain Harvard
6-Lite Poolhouse  Berry Birch Slate
Camel
Cabana
Loft Aspen Regive:od
Nautica
Elite Dutch .
Granite
Workbench Barn
Sea Slate
Shutters ;09\'3?” | Color Corner Wide / Reg.
alse! ane COlOr
Window Trim| Color Vinyl Flat / Reg.
8x8 Roll Vent Shed Pad
Vents
Garden  1/2 Round $12 sq ft
Floor
Plywood PT Reg. Double
Floor Joist 23" 8" 16" PT
Build on Site — 100.00 for Delivery Plus $6.00/ sq. ft. for Build
Total Drop Off — 200.00 for Delivery

Limited Warranty. 25 Years on shingles and siding, 15 Years on TechShield and lumber and 10 Years on doors. Warranty is non-
transferrable. Misuse or movement of shed may void warranty. Warranty covers manufacturing defects that affect the structural integrity of

your shed.Warranty does not include labor or damage from acts of God such; but not limited to, insect damage, weather damage, etc.





















